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General Characteristics of Pulley Driven Pump UltraLux by 
FogCo 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
  

The Pulley Driven Pump UltraLux by FogCo has a treated and 
powder coated enclosure. Ready to operate 24/7 
indoor/outdoor. 
It also includes exhaust fan, panel mount On/off switch, an inlet 
solenoid valve, an adjustable pressure regulator with bypass, a 
terminal relief, an hour meter and a glycerin filled pressure 
gauge. 
The Pulley Driven Pump UltraLux by FogCo is designed for 
trouble free operation for 115V and 230V, 1 Phase, 60HZ. 
The pumps include a rubber isolation foot, and a complete filter 
assembly including canister, cartridge, tubing and fittings. 
The Pulley Driven Pump UltraLux by FogCo has a low 4 pole 
motor for quieter operation, and the operating speed of the bare 
pump is kept to a minimum thereby reducing noise and vibration 
while maintaining the proper pressure and flow requirements of 
the unit. 
The Pulley Driven Pump UltraLux by FogCo pump components 
meet or exceed NEMA, ASTM, and NFPA standards. 
 
Please click on DataSheet to view complete information. 
 
Product Applications of Pulley Driven Pump UltraLux by 
FogCo 
The Pulley Driven Pump UltraLux by FogCo can be used for 
single or multi-zone mist system applications. 
The Pulley Driven Pump UltraLux by FogCo industrial duty 
outdoor rated units are designed for 24/7 use under normal 
operating conditions.  
This range is ideal for all industrial, entertainment industries, 
agricultural and commercial applications when quality, versatility, 
safe, and convenient operations are the primary considerations. 
Warranty of Pulley Driven Pump UltraLux by FogCo 
The Pulley Driven Pump UltraLux by FogCo has a 
Manufacturer’s Limited Warranty: 3 Year. 
 

Technical Characteristics of Pulley Driven Pump UltraLux by FogCo 

VentDepot 
Item # 

Fogco 
Model No. Psi GPM 

Number of 
Nozzles HP Volts Phase Amps Hz 

Weight Shipping  
L, W,  H 

Min. Max. lbs kg In cm 
USULX-001 5050116 1000 .5 8 16 .5 115 1 8.5 60 90 34 10,10,5 26,16,12 
USULX-002 5050216 1000 .5 8 16 .5 230 1 4.3 60 90 34 10,10,5 26,16,12 
USULX-003 5100116 1000 1 16 32 1 115 1 14 60 110 41 10,10,5 26,16,12 
USULX-004 5100216 1000 1 16 32 1 230 1 7.0 60 110 41 10,10,5 26,16,12 
USULX-005 5150116 1000 1.5 25 50 1 115 1 14.0 60 110 41 10,10,5 26,16,12 
USULX-006 5150216 1000 1.5 25 50 1 230 1 7.0 60 110 41 10,10,5 26,16,12 
USULX-007 5200216 1000 2 33 66 1.5 230 1 10.2 60 118 44 10,10,5 26,16,12 
USULX-008 5300216 1000 3 50 100 3 230 1 15 60 130 48 10,10,5 26,16,12 
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Dimensions of Pulley Driven Pump UltraLux by FogCo 
 

 

 

VentDepot 
Item# Fogco Model No. 

Size L,W,H 

In. cm. 

USULX-001 5050116 9,9,4 24,14,10 
USULX-002 5050216 9,9,4 24,14,10 
USULX-003 5100116 9,9,4 24,14,10 
USULX-004 5100216 9,9,4 24,14,10 
USULX-005 5150116 9,9,4 24,14,10 
USULX-006 5150216 9,9,4 24,14,10 
USULX-007 5200216 9,9,4 24,14,10 
USULX-008 5300216 9,9,4 24,14,10 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Applications of Pulley Driven Pump UltraLux by FogCo 

 
Entertainment industries apply misting systems for 
people cooling, special effects and certain 
environments where a cool and fresh place is desired. 

 
Applications include agricultural uses such as green 
houses, flower shops, gardening warehouses, and mist 
irrigation. 

 


